
Sunny +7 deg.

Boys 6.5 km Race Results

Overall Boys - 64 Bantam Boys   4.3km

Name school Catgy Time Stick # Name School Catgy Time Place

David Palmer Lakes District Sr 21:54 1 Jayce Young Neckako Ban 25:58 1

Robby McDougall DP Todd Sr 22:39 2

Sam Goodrich College Hts Sr 23:04 3

Nathan Bancroft Nechako Sr 23:15 4 Bantam Boys  6.5km

Nicholas MacLean Correllieu Sr 23:28 5 Name -3 School Catgy Time Place

Kyle Bobier College Hts Sr 23:39 6 Sean Gaeisky DP Todd Ban 24:32 1

Nolan Hanson College Hts Jr 24:03 7 Simon Edelmann Central Midd Ban 26:44 2

Riley Boucher Nechako Jr 24:08 8 Jakob Borkowski Quesnel Jr Ban 32:27 3

Devon Liversidge College Hts Sr 24:08 9

Jack Carrigan South Peace Sr 24:19 10

Jagr McCall Correllieu Jr 24:23 11

Austin Bartell Lakewood Jr 24:27 12 Juvenile Boys  6.5km

Brian Wattie Correllieu Sr 24:29 13 Name-11 School Catgy Time Place

Frank  Beaulieau Central Midd Juv 24:30 14 Frank  Beaulieau Central Midd Juv 24:30 1

Sean Gaeisky DP Todd Ban 24:32 15 Luke  Holmes Duchess Park Juv 25:22 2

Nicholas Mauro DP Todd Sr 24:40 16 Liam  Stewart Duchess Park Juv 25:26 3

Riley Wallace Nechako Jr 24:54 17 Thomas Williams Central Midd Juv 25:32 4

Josh Hewitt Lakewood Jr 25:00 18 Keenan  Render Tumbler Rdge Juv 26:28 5

Luke  Holmes Duchess Park Juv 25:22 19 Alex  Sewell Quesnel Jr. Juv 26:35 6

Liam  Stewart Duchess Park Juv 25:26 20 Tristan  Netrefa Duchess Park Juv 28:56 7

Thomas Williams Central Midd Juv 25:32 21 Levi Benson Electronic Ed Juv 31:19 8

Grant Sheppard Correllieu Sr 25:33 22 Zachary  Matyas Duchess Park Juv 33:07 9

Sienna Jamieson College Hts Jr 26:10 23 Eli  Anderson Neckako Juv 34:31 10

Martin Palibroda North Peace Sr 26:26 24

Keenan  Render Tumbler Rdge Juv 26:28 25

Alex  Sewell Quesnel Jr. Juv 26:35 26

Torleif Landsgaard South Peace Sr 26:39 27

Andrew Hunt Correllieu Sr 26:42 28 Jr Boys 6.5km

Simon Edelmann Central Midd Ban 26:44 29 Name-18 School Catgy Time Place

Brandon Randall Nechako Jr 26:45 30 Nolan Hanson College Hts Jr 24:03 1

Matthew Naka Nechako Jr 27:22 31 Riley Boucher Nechako Jr 24:08 2

Wyllie  Mednis Correllieu Jr 27:26 32 Jagr McCall Correllieu Jr 24:23 3

Sam Palfrey Correllieu Sr 27:47 33 Austin Bartell Lakewood Jr 24:27 4

AJ Hardwig-Clay Nechako Sr 27:51 34 Riley Wallace Nechako Jr 24:54 5

Kevin Gaeisky DP Todd Sr 28:03 35 Josh Hewitt Lakewood Jr 25:00 6

Carson Toth College Hts Jr 28:04 36 Sienna Jamieson College Hts Jr 26:10 7

Luke Veeken DP Todd Jr 28:19 37 Brandon Randall Nechako Jr 26:45 8

Cody Olson Correllieu Jr 28:53 38 Matthew Naka Nechako Jr 27:22 9

Tristan  Netrefa Duchess Park Juv 28:56 39 Wyllie  Mednis Correllieu Jr 27:26 10

Taylor Olson Correllieu Sr 28:57 40 Carson Toth College Hts Jr 28:04 11

Michael Ryder South Peace Sr 28:58 41 Luke Veeken DP Todd Jr 28:19 12

Dusty Bruhs South Peace Sr 29:03 42 Cody Olson Correllieu Jr 28:53 13

Dakota Maltais South Peace Sr 29:06 43 Stanley Mohan South Peace Jr 29:19 14

Stanley Mohan South Peace Jr 29:19 44 Chris Wilson Nechako Jr 29:48 15

Chris Wilson Nechako Jr 29:48 45 JD Cole Fraser Lake Jr 29:59 16

JD Cole Fraser Lake Jr 29:59 46 Domnick Manhas College Hts Jr 31:08 17

Taylor Olsen Kelly Road Sr 30:37 47 Torrin Lytle Nechako Jr 32:18 18

Domnick Manhas College Hts Jr 31:08 48

Levi Benson Electronic Ed Juv 31:19 49

Torrin Lytle Nechako Jr 32:18 50

Jakob Borkowski Quesnel Jr Ban 32:27 51

Matt Vander Ploeg Prince George Sr 32:48 52
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Zachary  Matyas Duchess Park Juv 33:07 53

Stewart Clinton Prince George Sr 33:38 54 Sr Boys 6.5km

Eli  Anderson Neckako Juv 34:31 55 Name-28 School Catgy Time Place

Braden Watt Tumbler Rdge Sr 35:29 56 David Palmer Lakes District Sr 21:54 1

Brandon Hahn Prince George Sr 37:19 57 Robby McDougall DP Todd Sr 22:39 2

Kenneth Joseph Ft St James Sr 37:25 58 Sam Goodrich College Hts Sr 23:04 3

Nathan Bancroft Nechako Sr 23:15 4

Boys Team Results Nicholas MacLean Correllieu Sr 23:28 5

School Stick Place Kyle Bobier College Hts Sr 23:39 6

College Hts 3 1 Devon Liversidge College Hts Sr 24:08 7

6 Jack Carrigan South Peace Sr 24:19 8

7 Brian Wattie Correllieu Sr 24:29 9

9 Nicholas Mauro DP Todd Sr 24:40 10

23 Grant Sheppard Correllieu Sr 25:33 11

Martin Palibroda North Peace Sr 26:26 12

48 Torleif Landsgaard South Peace Sr 26:39 13

Andrew Hunt Correllieu Sr 26:42 14

Correllieu 2 Sam Palfrey Correllieu Sr 27:47 15

5 AJ Hardwig-Clay Nechako Sr 27:51 16

11 Kevin Gaeisky DP Todd Sr 28:03 17

13 Taylor Olson Correllieu Sr 28:57 18

22 Michael Ryder South Peace Sr 28:58 19

28 Dusty Bruhs South Peace Sr 29:03 20

Dakota Maltais South Peace Sr 29:06 21

79 Taylor Olsen Kelly Road Sr 30:37 22

Matt Vander Ploeg Prince George Sr 32:48 23

NVSS 3 Stewart Clinton Prince George Sr 33:38 24

4 Braden Watt Tumbler Rdge Sr 35:29 25

8 Brandon Hahn Prince George Sr 37:19 26

17 Kenneth Joseph Ft St James Sr 37:25 27
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